

SHARAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
CIN: L05005AP1990PLC011276						
Regd Office: Venkannapalem Village, T.P.Gudur Mandal, Nellore District, AP Pin 524002						
Phone : 0861-2331727, Email : cs@sharatindustries.com, Website : www.sharatindustries.com						
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022						
All amount in Rupees in Lakhs (Except per share data)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31-Mar-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from Operations	5,385.80	5,805.68	4,879.31	24,810.02	25,283.38
2	Total Expenses	5,344.26	5,715.47	4,875.02	24,359.51	24,893.96
3	Net Profit before tax for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	41.54	90.20	4.28	450.51	389.42
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50.70	65.11	-22.75	345.90	258.47
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income] (after tax)	47.39	65.11	-19.60	342.58	261.62
6	Equity share capital	2,232.92	2,201.25	2,201.25	2,232.92	2,201.25
7	Other equity excluding Revaluation Reserve					
8	Earnings per share Face value of Rs. 10 each					
	Basic and Diluted EPS In Rs	0.21	0.30	(0.09)	1.53	1.19

**Note:**  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended financial results filed with the stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing)  
b) Previous periods' figures have been regrouped wherever appropriate to confirm to current periods' presentation.

**For SHARAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
**S.Prasad Reddy**  
**Managing Director**  
(DIN : 00069094)

**Place : Nellore**  
**Date: 27th May 2022**

PRIME FOCUS LIMITED						
Registered Office: Prime Focus House, Linking Road, Opp. Citi Bank, Khar West, Mumbai - 400 052						
Phone: 022-67155000 Fax: 022-67155001 Website: www.primefocus.com						
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L92100MH1997PLC108981						
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022						
₹ In lakhs						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,09,866.49	85,223.11	69,130.41	3,38,590.97	2,53,649.06
2	Net profit / (loss) for the year (before tax, exceptional items)	12,230.11	1,748.91	(1,184.41)	9,824.78	(1,597.71)
3	Net profit / (loss) for the year before tax (after exceptional items)	(3,110.46)	1,748.91	(1,172.97)	(8,226.75)	(3,858.31)
4	Net profit / (loss) for the year after tax	(8,969.47)	(1,140.30)	(2,792.18)	(17,389.30)	(5,614.48)
5	Total comprehensive income for the year	(7,679.89)	(1,805.91)	(6,087.12)	(17,144.92)	(16,135.63)
6	Equity share capital	2,995.37	2,992.49	2,992.49	2,995.37	2,992.49
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year				8,411.02	23,660.82
8	Earnings per share (before exceptional items) (net off tax) (of ₹ 1 each) (Not Annualised)					
	a) Basic (₹)	2.12	(0.38)	(0.94)	0.22	(1.12)
	b) Diluted (₹)	2.08	(0.38)	(0.94)	0.22	(1.12)
9	Earnings per share (after exceptional items) (of ₹ 1 each) (Not Annualised)					
	a) Basic (₹)	(3.00)	(0.38)	(0.93)	(5.81)	(1.87)
	b) Diluted (₹)	(3.00)	(0.38)	(0.93)	(5.81)	(1.87)
Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results						
₹ In lakhs						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Turnover (net sales)	2,955.53	3,042.74	2,488.13	10,251.34	6,205.55
2	Profit before tax	30,074.91	771.16	119.82	33,228.46	2,649.51
3	Profit after tax	30,074.91	782.48	119.82	33,228.46	2,649.51

1. The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website www.primefocus.com.

2. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 27, 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board  
For Prime Focus Limited  
Sd/-  
**Naresh Malhotra**  
Chairman and Whole-time Director  
DIN No. 00004597

**Place : Mumbai**  
**Date : May 27, 2022**

CHITRALI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED			
Registered Office : 93/5A, Erandwane, Pune 411 004.			
CIN : U70109MH1995PTC094686			
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Year Ended	Year Ended
		March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021
		Audited (note c)	Audited (note c)
1	Total Income From Operations	488.88	485.57
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(201.75)	(11.63)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(201.75)	(11.63)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(197.37)	13.84
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(196.11)	13.82
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	20.00	20.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(800.33)	(604.21)
8	Securities Premium Account	810.66	810.66
9	Net Worth	30.33	226.45
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	4,422.33	4,180.68
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	669.61	591.63
11	Debt Equity Ratio	145.79	18.46
12	Earning per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		
	1. Basic	(98.06)	6.92
	2. Diluted	(98.06)	6.92
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-
14	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.94	0.65
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.79	0.38
17	Current Ratio	0.52	0.62
18	Long Term debt to Working capital ratio	(133.01)	612.02
19	Baddebts to Accounts receivable ratio	-0.12%	3.90%
20	Current liability ratio	0.11	0.09
21	Total debts to total assets ratio	0.90	0.88
22	Debtors turnover ratio	8.20	4.77
23	Inventory turnover ratio	NA	NA
24	Operating margin %	32.25%	20.60%
25	Net profit margin %	-40.96%	4.01%

**NOTE**  
(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of annual financial results filed with Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and annual financial results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com.  
(b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.  
(c) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
sd/-  
**Virendrasingh Thakur**  
Director  
DIN: 0009562470

**Place : Pune**  
**Date : 27/05/2022**

Crompton											
Crompton Greaves Consumer Electricals Limited											
CIN : L31900MH2015PLC262254											
Registered & Corporate Office: Tower 3, 1 <sup>st</sup> Floor, East Wing, Equinox Business Park, LBS Marg, Kuria (West), Mumbai 400070, India											
Tel.: +91-22-6167 8499 Fax: +91-22-6167 8383 E-mail: crompton.investorrelations@crompton.co.in Website: www.crompton.co.in											
EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022											
₹ (crore)											
Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					STANDALONE				
		Quarter Ended			Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	1,570.07	1,424.63	1,542.65	5,466.76	4,879.26	1,550.07	1,423.94	1,535.60	5,453.10	4,825.58
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	212.92	198.73	230.98	751.54	723.63	215.29	198.55	227.57	763.15	707.72
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	176.55	148.26	249.08	578.38	616.65	181.76	148.12	246.52	593.48	604.74
4	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	176.95	148.81	252.89	580.43	618.84	182.16	148.67	250.33	595.53	606.93
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	126.68	125.61	125.54	126.68	125.54	126.68	125.61	125.54	126.68	125.54
6	Reserves	2,181.41	2,059.07	1,781.88	2,181.41	1,781.88	2,184.11	2,056.51	1,769.44	2,184.11	1,769.44
7	Securities Premium Account	144.87	33.30	24.01	144.87	24.01	144.87	33.30	24.01	144.87	24.01
8	Net worth	3,235.41	2,217.98	1,931.43	3,235.41	1,931.43	2,455.66	2,215.43	1,918.99	2,455.66	1,918.99
9	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	150.00	150.00	480.00	150.00	480.00	150.00	150.00	480.00	150.00	480.00
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.50	0.07	0.25	0.50	0.25	0.63	0.07	0.25	0.63	0.25
11	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2 each) (Not annualised)*										
	Basic	2.81*	2.36*	3.97*	9.21	9.83	2.89*	2.36*	3.93*	9.45	9.64
	Diluted	2.79*	2.34*	3.94*	9.17	9.75	2.88*	2.34*	3.90*	9.41	9.56
12	Debenture Redemption Reserve	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.26*	0.49*	1.40*	3.54	3.24	1.29*	0.49*	1.39*	3.62	3.18
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	23.78*	32.34*	23.81*	23.85	18.56	22.78*	32.29*	23.48*	23.81	18.19

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Year ended financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website i.e. www.crompton.co.in.

For and on behalf of  
**Crompton Greaves Consumer Electricals Limited**  
Sd/-  
**Shantanu Khosla**  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00059877

**Place: Mumbai**  
**Date: 27<sup>th</sup> May, 2022**

BADVE ENGINEERING LIMITED										
CIN : U73100MH1996PLC102827										
Registered Office: Plot No. D-39, MIDC Area, Waluj, Aurangabad - 431133. Website: www.badvegroup.com										
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31 <sup>ST</sup> MARCH 2022										
(All amounts in ₹ Crore, except per share data)										
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
		Quarter ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2022	Quarter ended 31 <sup>st</sup> December, 2021	Year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2022	Year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2021	Quarter ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2022	Quarter ended 31 <sup>st</sup> December, 2021	Year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2022	Year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2021	
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
1	Total income from operations	1,430.34	1,344.22	4,922.76	4,035.12	1,557.74	1,545.31	5,412.41	4,318.31	
2	Net profit or loss for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or other Extraordinary items)	86.59	89.12	292.73	194.27	91.23	97.01	308.73	201.20	
3	Net profit or loss for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or other Extraordinary items)	86.59	89.12	292.73	194.22	91.23	97.01	308.73	201.15	
4	Net profit or loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or other Extraordinary items)	70.98	72.65	247.13	174.55	72.10	84.07	263.13	181.48	
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	64.31	99.86	268.41	174.42	65.43	111.28	284.42	181.36	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	20.34	20.34	20.34	20.34	20.34	20.34	20.34	20.34	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,622.09	1,557.77	1,622.09	1,353.67	1,653.83	1,583.99	1,653.83	1,367.69	
8	Securities Premium Account	62.77	62.77	62.77	62.77	62.77	62.77	62.77	62.77	
9	Net worth	1,642.43	1,578.12	1,642.43	1,374.01	1,674.17	1,604.33	1,674.17	1,388.03	
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	2,597.96	2,575.35	2,597.96	2,349.99	2,597.96	2,575.35	2,597.96	2,349.99	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.58	1.63	1.58	1.71	1.55	1.61	1.55	1.69	
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) For continuing or discontinued operations)									
	1. Basic:	35.00	36.00	121.00	86.00	35.00	41.00	129.00	89.00	
	2. Diluted:	35.00	36.00	121.00	86.00	35.00	41.00	129.00	89.00	
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.66	1.71	1.68	1.67	1.70	1.77	2.00	1.69	
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.47	3.85	3.50	3.03	3.55	3.99	3.57	3.07	
18	Current Ratio	1.37	1.45	1.37	1.39	1.38	1.62	1.38	1.45	
19	Long Term Debt to Working Capital	2.71	2.74	2.71	2.91	2.54	1.90	2.54	2.40	
20	Bad Debts to Accounts receivable ratio	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
21	Current Liability Ratio	0.47	0.42	0.47	0.44	0.48	0.44	0.48	0.45	
22	Total Debt to Total Assets Ratio	0.51	0.52	0.51	0.52	0.50	0.51	0.50	0.51	
23	Debtors Turnover Ratio	8.33	7.35	7.23	6.71	6.81	6.56	5.96	5.63	
24	Inventory Turnover Ratio	12.85	12.38	11.16	10.42	13.04	13			